工业主板 > 单板 > 嵌入式板卡
HYPER-BW Pico-ITX SBC 采用 Intel® 14nm Pentium®/Celeron®
板载 SoC
Features
» Pico-ITX SBC 支持 Intel® 14nm
Pentium®/Celeron® 板载 SoC
» IEI 无跳线功能
» 支持独立双显

Certifications
Safety & EMC CE/FCC compliant
Ordering Information
HYPER-BW-N4-R10 Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Pentium® 14nm quad-core N3710 up to 2.56GHz (6W) on-board SoC
with dual Mini HDMI, PCIe GbE, M.2, USB 3.0, SATA 6Gb/s, COM, Audio and RoHS
HYPER-BW-N3-R10 Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Celeron® 14nm quad-core N3160 up to 2.24GHz (6W) on-board SoC with
dual Mini HDMI, PCIe GbE, M.2, USB 3.0, SATA 6Gb/s, COM, Audio and RoHS
HYPER-BW-N2-R10 Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Celeron® 14nm dual-core N3060 up to 2.48GHz (6W) on-board SoC with
dual Mini HDMI, PCIe GbE, M.2, USB 3.0, SATA 6Gb/s, COM, Audio and RoHS
HYPER-BW-E8-ECO-R10 Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Atom® 14nm quad-core x5-E8000 up to 2.00GHz (5W) on-board SoC
with dual Mini HDMI, PCIe GbE, M.2, USB 3.0, SATA 6Gb/s, COM, Audio, ECO packing and RoHS
Packing List
1 x HYPER-BW 单板电脑 1 x 音频连接线
1 x 电源连接线 1 x RS-232 连接线